
ADR
32” Adjustable Desk Riser with EVR 

• EVR 20% greater Enhanced Vertical Range - rises up 
to 16.7” and lowers down to 4.75”, to optimize the 
ergonomic work position for people of all heights.  

• 32” top can hold 2 monitors or laptops. 
• Large 32” x 20.5” work surface.  
• Includes full size 24” x 11.5” ergonomic retractable 

keyboard tray - holds keyboard or laptop.  
• Gas shocks lift up to 30 lbs. 
• Fully assembled and ready to use. 
• Available in black, white or grey 

20.6”
32”

23.6”

23.6”

11.6”

SHIPPING SPECS 

CARTON
DIMENSIONS
(H X D X W)

6.50" x 34.75" x 25.88"

WEIGHT 37 LBS

COLOR MODEL # UPC

BLACK R ADRB 6-93285-00032-4

WHITE R ADRW 6-93285-00070-6

GREY R ADRG 6-93285-00126-0

HIGHLIGHTS

16.7” – 4.75”
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